31
32
Size Frame Glass Door Fixed Adjustment Aqualux Code
Finish Opening Panel
925mm x 1050mm polished silver clear 912mm 552mm 885mm - 910mm  FEN0647AQU
Enclosure door width is fixed at 1014mm.
d-shape quadrant
d-shape quadrant

Three sizes of side panels are available
separately, see page 54 for dimensions
and order codes.
pivot door
Aquarius Xtra
l Available frame finishes:
pearl silver effect
white
l Glass pattern:
clear
l Height:
1850mm
pivot door in pearl silver effect with clear glass
pivot door
Size Frame Glass Door Door Aqualux Code
Finish Opening Adjustment
760mm x 760mm white clear 480mm 715mm - 769mm FEN0511AQU
pearl silver clear 480mm 715mm - 769mm FEN0514AQU
800mm x 800mm white clear 520mm 755mm - 809mm FEN0512AQU
pearl silver clear 520mm 755mm - 809mm FEN0515AQU
900mm x 900mm white clear 620mm 855mm - 909mm FEN0513AQU
pearl silver clear 620mm 855mm - 909mm FEN0516AQU
adjustment reversible doors
toughened glass:
4mm panel
4mm door
57
Xtra means increased 54mm
adjustment, extra glass thickness
and extra flexibility, whilst retaining
an easy glide door mechanism and
secure magnetic door closing seals.
The Aquarius Xtra Bi-fold can be
supplied as door only for a recess
fit or with a side panel. Three sizes
of side panels are available
separately, see page 54 for
dimensions and order codes.
bi-fold door
Aquarius Xtra
l Available frame finishes:
pearl silver effect
white
l Glass patterns:
clear
l Height:
1850mm
bi-fold door
Size Frame Glass Door Door Aqualux Code
Finish Opening Adjustment
760mm x 760mm white clear 476mm 715mm - 769mm FEN0505AQU
pearl silver clear 476mm 715mm - 769mm FEN0508AQU
800mm x 800mm white clear 516mm 755mm - 809mm FEN0506AQU
pearl silver clear 516mm 755mm - 809mm FEN0509AQU
900mm x 900mm white clear 616mm 855mm - 909mm FEN0507AQU
pearl silver clear 616mm 855mm - 909mm FEN0510AQU
1000mm x 1000mm white clear 716mm 955mm - 1009mm FEN0535AQU
bi-fold door in pearl silver effect with clear glass
adjustment reversible
doors
toughened glass:
4mm panel
4mm door
58
The Aquarius Xtra Side Panel is available in a choice of three sizes and in pearl silver effect or white to match the doors.
side panel
Aquarius Xtra
l Available frame finishes:
pearl silver effect
white
l Glass patterns:
clear
l Height:
1850mm
side panel
Size Frame Glass Adjustment Aqualux Code
Finish
760mm white clear 715mm - 769mm FEN0517AQU
pearl silver clear 715mm - 769mm FEN0520AQU
800mm white clear 755mm - 809mm FEN0518AQU
pearl silver clear 755mm - 809mm FEN0521AQU
900mm white clear 855mm - 909mm FEN0519AQU
pearl silver clear 855mm - 909mm FEN0522AQU
1000mm white clear 955mm - 1009mm FEN0551AQU
bi-fold door & side panel in pearl silver effect with clear glasspivot door & side panel in white with clear glass
adjustment 4mm toughened
glass
59